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GANCHO “S” CINCADO
ZINC PLATED “S” HOOK

Material / Material:
Recubrimiento / Coating:

Alambre de acero 10270-1 / Steel wire 10270-1
Cincado plata / Zinc plated

CÓDIGO

Code / Code

ESEZ2020

ESEZ2525

ESEZ3030

ESEZ4040

ESEZ4550

ESEZ5060

ESEZ6070

MEDIDA

Measure / Mesure

ØxL

m.m.

2x20

2,5x25

3x30

4x40

4,5x50

5x60

6x70
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